
 

 

2024-2025 Staff Holiday Schedule 
 
 
 
The following represent paid holidays for full-time Harker Staff beginning August 1, 2024, 
and ending July 31, 2025.  Holiday pay is only provided to full-time staff who would have 
been regularly scheduled to work when the holiday occurs. Some dates are subject to 
change, and employees will be notified as soon as practicable. 
 
 
1. Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day 
2. Friday, September 27, 2024 - Fall Break Day 
3. Monday, October 28, 2024 - Fall Break Day 
4. Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - Thanksgiving Break 
5. Thursday, November 28, 2024 - Thanksgiving Break 
6. Friday, November 29, 2024 - Thanksgiving Break 
7. Monday, December 23, 2024 - Winter Break 
8. Tuesday, December 24, 2024 - Winter Break 
9. Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Winter Break 
10. Thursday, December 26, 2024 - Winter Break 
11. Friday, December 27, 2024 - Winter Break 
12. Monday, December 30, 2024 - Winter Break 
13. Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - Winter Break 
14. Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - Winter Break 
15. Thursday, January 2, 2025 - Winter Break 
16. Friday, January 3, 2025 - Winter Break 
17. Monday, January 20, 2025 - Martin Luther King, Jr Day 
18. Monday, February 17, 2025 - Presidents' Day 
19. Monday, May 26, 2025 - Memorial Day 
20. Friday, July 4, 2025 - Independence Day 
 

 


